P¥ibramsky triation (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES,MISTROVSTV( CR) - Celkové, 15.08.2020
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Jméno

Kozojed Ondrej (2007)
Svarc Michal (2007)
Gréschl Vojtéch (2007)
Prochézka Maté&j (2007)
Biba Mikulas (2007)
RySavka Jachym (2007)
Mafik Jakub (2007)
Kratky Marek (2008)
Safrének Jachym (2007)
Lemberka Jan (2008)
Homola Matéj (2007)
Pozlerova Edita (2007)
Kovat Jan (2008)
Chytilova Katefina (2008)
Braddcova Nikola (2007)
Dvofékova Pavlina (2008)
Volf $tépén (2008)
Vieti¢ka Jan (2007)
Karkové Karolina (2007)
Oborny Daniel (2007)
Svato$ Adam (2008)
Gréschl Véclav (2007)
Rutarové Karolina (2007)
Bose Adam (2007)

Kraus Filip (2007)
Jaro$ova Eliska (2008)
Mitiskova Lucie (2007)
Karasova Karolina (2008)
Mlidenkova Josefina (2007)
Tabulka 5tépén (2007)
Zavielova Adéla (2007)
Dvofékova Katefina (2007)
Petratkova Anna (2008)
Knejzlikova Tereza (2007)
Talacko Oskar (2007)
Reznitek Josef (2008)
Marek Luka$ (2007)
Novékova Jarmila (2007)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triathlon Team Tabor
TRI KLUB Pfibram

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Triatlon Plzefi
4SPORTS TEAM

TJ) Sokol Senohraby
ArtSport Team

Elite Sport Boskovice
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor
omMT

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Triatlon Plzeri

ACT lerak

4SPORTS TEAM
VOKOLOPOLE

TC DOBRUSKA

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Loko Trutnov

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
Triatlon Plzefi
LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
Elite Sport Boskovice
ArtSport Team

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TT Pfibram, z. s.

Elite Sport Boskovice
TJ Sokol Senohraby
Elite Sport Boskovice
Triathlon Team Tabor
Loko Trutnov

Tri club Ceska Lipa

Loko Trutnov
4SPORTS TEAM
Tri club Ceska Lipa

Cas

00:27:47,00
00:27:58,00
00:28:02,00
00:28:04,00
00:30:02,00
00:30:51,00
00:30:52,00
00:30:56,00
00:31:00,00
00:31:03,00
00:31:08,00
00:31:22,00
00:31:23,00
00:31:25,00
00:31:42,00
00:31:43,00
00:32:05,00
00:32:07,00
00:32:11,00
00:32:13,00
00:32:16,00
00:32:17,00
00:32:24,00
00:32:29,00
00:32:33,00
00:32:39,00
00:32:46,00
00:32:51,00
00:32:51,00
00:33:05,00
00:33:08,00
00:33:13,00
00:33:22,00
00:33:24,00
00:33:30,00
00:33:31,00
00:33:33,00
00:33:39,00

Plavani
00:04:13,00()
00:04:25,00()
00:04:25,00()
00:04:25,00()
00:05:05,00()
00:04:02,00()
00:05:13,00()
00:04:51,00()
00:05:01,00()
00:05:11,00()
00:05:20,00()
00:04:46,00()
00:05:08,00()
00:04:47,00()
00:06:03,00()
00:04:19,00()
00:04:35,00()
00:05:51,00()
00:04:51,00()
00:05:53,00()
00:05:11,00()
00:05:03,00()
00:05:15,00()
00:05:40,00()
00:04:58,00()
00:05:03,00()
00:05:28,00()
00:04:31,00()
00:06:00,00()
00:05:53,00()
00:05:24,00()
00:04:37,00()
00:05:54,00()
00:05:29,00()
00:05:04,00()
00:05:13,00()
00:05:10,00()
00:05:47,00()

1. depo
00:00:50,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:25,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:00:58,00()

Kolo
00:14:24,00()
00:14:17,00()
00:14:11,00()
00:14:19,00()
00:15:14,00()
00:15:25,00()
00:15:28,00()
00:15:37,00()
00:15:33,00()
00:15:34,00()
00:15:32,00()
00:16:11,00()
00:15:38,00()
00:15:27,00()
00:15:54,00()
00:15:41,00()
00:15:59,00()
00:15:22,00()
00:16:17,00()
00:15:29,00()
00:16:24,00()
00:16:31,00()
00:16:13,00()
00:15:47,00()
00:16:39,00()
00:16:23,00()
00:16:09,00()
00:16:51,00()
00:16:34,00()
00:15:56,00()
00:16:07,00()
00:16:18,00()
00:16:16,00()
00:17:01,00()
00:17:01,00()
00:16:16,00()
00:16:35,00()
00:15:50,00()
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2. depo
00:00:51,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:01:15,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:07,00()

MISTROVSTVI
Ceské republiky

Béh
00:07:30,00()
00:07:30,00()
00:07:40,00()
00:07:36,00()
00:07:52,00()
00:09:02,00()
00:07:44,00()
00:08:27,00()
00:08:24,00()
00:08:13,00()
00:08:18,00()
00:08:20,00()
00:08:35,00()
00:09:10,00()
00:07:45,00()
00:09:26,00()
00:09:12,00()
00:08:25,00()
00:09:06,00()
00:08:30,00()
00:08:34,00()
00:08:35,00()
00:08:41,00()
00:08:47,00()
00:08:47,00()
00:08:55,00()
00:09:02,00()
00:09:17,00()
00:07:55,00()
00:08:38,00()
00:09:34,00()
00:10:07,00()
00:09:06,00()
00:08:46,00()
00:09:09,00()
00:09:26,00()
00:09:47,00()
00:09:56,00()



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
DSQ

Hofman Marek (2007)
Stramberska Dorota (2007)
Zadrazil Jan (2007)

Hellier Bruce William (2008)
Haslar Pfemysl (2007)
Voda Jan (2007)
Lichtenbergova Zuzana (2007)
Bednéfova Nela (2008)
Bajer Vojtéch (2008)
Sc¢udla Ondrej (2008)
Kovafi¢ik Matéj (2007)
Ry$ava Anna (2008)
Srollova Viktorie (2007)
Karbanova Marie (2008)
Hruby David (2007)
Tourkov4 Julie (2008)
Coufalové Tereza (2008)
Ihn Tobias (2008)
Jentikova Anna (2008)
Vodova Nikola (2008)
Simakovéa Adéla (2008)
Vojtések Lukas (2008)
Vokurkové Adéla (2007)
Siska Mat&j (2008)
Cundtova Tereza (2007)
Hortidkova Aneta (2008)
Pénkova Emma (2007)
Andél David (2008)
Talackova Olivie (2007)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:38

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Loko Trutnov

TITAN TRILIFE
Triathlon Team Tabor
Tri club Cesks Lipa
VOKOLOPOLE

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ) Sokol Senohraby
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TITAN TRILIFE

Elite Sport Boskovice
Elite Sport Boskovice
Loko Trutnov

TJ Nova Paka

Trisk €B

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
4SPORTS TEAM
Triathlon Team Tabor
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Triathlon Team Tabor
TITAN TRILIFE
VOKOLOPOLE
Triathlon Team Tabor
Tri club Cesks Lipa

Tri club Cesks Lipa
VOKOLOPOLE

Tri club Cesks Lipa

00:33:43,00
00:33:53,00
00:34:11,00
00:34:16,00
00:34:18,00
00:34:26,00
00:34:27,00
00:34:38,00
00:34:42,00
00:35:03,00
00:35:05,00
00:35:27,00
00:35:28,00
00:35:48,00
00:35:58,00
00:36:06,00
00:36:10,00
00:36:20,00
00:37:27,00
00:37:45,00
00:38:03,00
00:38:31,00
00:38:41,00
00:39:05,00
00:40:22,00
00:40:32,00
00:41:45,00
00:41:55,00
00:33:04,00

00:04:36,00()
00:05:07,00()
00:05:31,00()
00:06:11,00()
00:06:25,00()
00:05:52,00()
00:05:42,00()
00:05:57,00()
00:04:33,00()
00:05:12,00()
00:05:41,00()
00:05:25,00()
00:05:36,00()
00:06:04,00()
00:05:56,00()
00:05:53,00()
00:05:26,00()
00:06:02,00()
00:07:12,00()
00:05:48,00()
00:07:42,00()
00:06:03,00()
00:05:36,00()
00:06:50,00()
00:06:49,00()
00:06:01,00()
00:07:17,00()
00:05:48,00()

00:01:23,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:25,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:01:15,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:26,00()
00:01:38,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:01:26,00()
00:01:26,00()
00:01:15,00()
00:01:27,00()

00:16:42,00()
00:16:38,00()
00:17:05,00()
00:17:08,00()
00:16:51,00()
00:17:52,00()
00:16:46,00()
00:16:39,00()
00:17:02,00()
00:16:56,00()
00:17:00,00()
00:17:28,00()
00:17:15,00()
00:17:12,00()
00:17:41,00()
00:16:53,00()
00:17:27,00()
00:18:01,00()
00:17:11,00()
00:18:17,00()
00:19:17,00()
00:17:38,00()
00:19:03,00()
00:17:16,00()
00:18:28,00()
00:18:34,00()
00:19:20,00()
00:19:49,00()
00:19:00,00()

00:01:18,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:29,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:01:41,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:29,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:01:16,00()

00:09:44,00()
00:09:58,00()
00:09:27,00()
00:08:30,00()
00:08:51,00()
00:07:57,00()
00:09:17,00()
00:09:58,00()
00:09:29,00()
00:10:26,00()
00:10:43,00()
00:09:49,00()
00:10:12,00()
00:10:26,00()
00:09:56,00()
00:10:38,00()
00:10:27,00()
00:10:18,00()
00:11:37,00()
00:09:43,00()
00:10:15,00()
00:10:21,00()
00:11:11,00()
00:13:43,00()
00:12:08,00()
00:12:19,00()
00:13:37,00()
00:11:59,00()
00:05:33,00()



